
RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG4447 SANMARIYA NAIJO 1202.000

2 25UG1488 MALAVIKA A N 1197.000

3 25UG423 GAURI BAIJU 1190.400

4 25UG2588 ANN MARIYA SAJI 1190.000

5 25UG3510 ARYA S 1176.000

6 25UG3863 SREE LAKSHMI O M 1174.000

7 25UG2628 JISHAN M J 1171.000

8 25UG2173 SREYA MARIYA THOMAS 1162.000

9 25UG3037 SANAH NAVEEN 1159.200

10 25UG2991 VAISHNAV NAIR 1157.000

11 25UG1731 AYISHA NASHWA 1156.000

12 25UG613 AKSHAY ANAND 1152.000

13 25UG149 PRIYANKA PRASANTH 1149.600

14 25UG3523 TREESA JOSE 1147.000

15 25UG3390 MARIYAM NESMIN 1143.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG118 JOSHUA JACKSON 1142.400

2 25UG4169 DEVI KRISHNA 1142.000

3 25UG1651 ALEENA XAVIER 1141.000

4 25UG1921 ANCY SUNIL 1141.000

5 25UG286 ATHIRA 1141.000

6 25UG633 SHUBHAM SANTOSH GHORPADE 1140.000

7 25UG2185 SAFA SAHU 1140.000

8 25UG4515 MINHAS K 1138.000

9 25UG3034 IFFAH ANEESH 1137.000

10 25UG1385 ANAT CHACKO THATTIL 1136.000

11 25UG761 APARNA K.H 1135.200

12 25UG3807 ANITTA BAIJU 1134.000

13 25UG2519 GOURI B 1132.800

14 25UG131 ANN MARIA GEORGE 1132.000

15 25UG1840 LAKSHMI M M 1132.000

16 25UG935 BRISTO AJAY 1131.000

17 25UG1156 MEHARIN A S 1130.000

18 25UG2531 RUDRASH V DEV 1130.000

19 25UG992 NEHA BHASKARAN 1128.000

20 25UG1353 SONA SATHEESH BABU 1125.000

21 25UG530 GOVIND SAJI 1123.200

22 25UG1408 ANUPAMA B NAIR 1123.000

23 25UG2972 ADWAIDH R 1123.000

24 25UG2518 ALAN VARGHESE 1122.000

25 25UG2861 ANUNAND K T 1121.000
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26 25UG1644 AMRUTHA T G 1120.000

27 25UG210 JENI ROSE AD 1120.000

28 25UG2054 ASWANI A R 1118.000

29 25UG998 ALEN SAJEEV 1115.000

30 25UG2199 BHADRA VP 1115.000

31 25UG4595 ANNDRIA MARIA RAJU 1115.000

32 25UG1169 AKASH KRISHNA KANDANCHAKKEY BAIJU 1113.600

33 25UG1086 HRISHIKESH A 1113.600

34 25UG979 AMRUTHA MAHESWARI K M 1113.600

35 25UG2648 HIBA ABDUL RASHEED 1113.000

36 25UG4489 AMAL JAISON 1113.000

37 25UG3223 ARYA A K 1109.000

38 25UG2920 ABHIJITH A D 1107.000

39 25UG345 AGNEY HANU 1106.400

40 25UG1208 SREERAM MENON 1106.000

41 25UG1270 HARIPRIYA G MENON 1106.000

42 25UG2611 ANAI RAMESH 1103.000

43 25UG321 RENISH T J 1101.600

44 25UG2383 RIMA PS 1101.000

45 25UG1386 NIVED KRISHNA P B 1100.000

46 25UG2879 SHARAFUDHEEN T N 1100.000

47 25UG1037 SREELAKSHMI VB 1099.200

48 25UG2933 DYANA ROSE PS 1099.000

49 25UG3304 NIBRUTHA S 1099.000

50 25UG4028 APARNA T M 1097.400

51 25UG320 ASWIN M 1097.000

52 25UG3026 JAANVI S. 1097.000

53 25UG1072 ABHINAVDAS P S 1096.000

54 25UG1847 DEVANANDA K S 1096.000

55 25UG2403 BALAMANI K S 1095.000

56 25UG2435 RENISH M B 1095.000

57 25UG425 ABHISHEK RUDRAN 1094.400

58 25UG1322 SAN MANNUMMEL 1094.000

59 25UG2127 ALVIN KURIAN GEORGE 1094.000

60 25UG2230 HALEEMA SANOVAR 1093.000

61 25UG443 SAWAN MANSOOR 1092.000

62 25UG4138 S. ARYA KRISHNAN 1092.000

63 25UG1712 RENJITH VARMA A 1091.000

64 25UG1953 RENO BINU 1091.000

65 25UG3097 NAJWA SHAHRIN K Y 1091.000

66 25UG361 SREEHARI REGHU 1089.600

67 25UG325 ISHIKA.P.A 1089.600

68 25UG671 DENA JOHN 1089.600

69 25UG576 SREESHMA KISHOR 1089.000

70 25UG1055 DEVIKA MENON K 1087.000

71 25UG44 NIYANA FATHIMA N 1086.000

72 25UG1765 JEEVA C S 1085.000



73 25UG3720 ABHINAV T S 1084.000

74 25UG3729 AISHA NYMA 1084.000

75 25UG527 ARJUN.P 1080.000

76 25UG2787 TIYA ANNA BINU 1080.000

77 25UG3422 MILIND NARAYAN BIJU 1080.000

78 25UG3575 ABHIJITH T S 1078.000

79 25UG418 SOURAV S 1077.600

80 25UG3919 NIVEDHYA RAJ 1077.000

81 25UG4422 NIKHIL KRISHNA N G 1077.000

82 25UG1091 ANAY K BAIJU 1076.000

83 25UG1375 VALENTINE KURIAN HAPPY 1075.000

84 25UG2339 KRISHNENDHU K S 1072.000

85 25UG3609 AADHYA SUDHEESH 1072.000

86 25UG1148 ABHINAV T K 1071.000

87 25UG3485 ADVAITH AJITH 1071.000

88 25UG1355 SWATHI SAJEEV 1070.000

89 25UG3832 SENIN MOHAMMED P 1070.000

90 25UG1430 FATHIMA NASRIN P S 1069.000

91 25UG355 BINYAMEEN SHAMSUDEEN M 1068.000

92 25UG2406 NAYANA T G 1068.000

93 25UG2582 MARIYA JIYA 1068.000

94 25UG2654 SAMEERA A G 1066.000

95 25UG829 AYSHA FIDA VP 1065.000

96 25UG3587 ADHARSH C R 1064.000

97 25UG3214 NIRANJAN MD 1063.200

98 25UG1312 NIVEDITHA VINOD 1062.000

99 25UG1670 AJMAL K A 1062.000

100 25UG2164 M R NARAYANAN 1061.000

101 25UG3843 SREYA T S 1061.000

102 25UG371 V S NAVANEETH 1060.800

103 25UG3531 ABHINAV KRISHNA AR 1060.800

104 25UG368 IRIN FAZWA 1058.400

105 25UG3012 NOOHA 1058.400

106 25UG4325 GOWRI R 1058.000

107 25UG1740 NIVED V DEV 1057.000

108 25UG531 ANANTHAN UTHAM 1056.000

109 25UG1124 JESSLYN T J 1056.000

110 25UG3835 NAZREEN AL NOOR 1056.000

111 25UG1053 ANUGRAHA JOSE 1054.000

112 25UG953 ANIRUDH SREEKATH 1053.600

113 25UG1719 AISWARIA VINOD 1053.600

114 25UG409 ARONE JUSTINE 1051.200

115 25UG450 K B NITHIN KRISHNA 1051.200

116 25UG941 SHANA SHERIN 1051.200

117 25UG3039 ALAINA JAISON 1051.000

118 25UG835 NANDU GOPI 1050.000

119 25UG471 T VISHNU PRIYA 1049.400



120 25UG446 SREEHARI DILEEP 1049.000

121 25UG3723 NIYA C T 1049.000

122 25UG855 T HARIKRISHNAN BALAGOPAL 1048.800

123 25UG445 MILAN BINOJ 1046.400

124 25UG2897 ZAHRA FATHIMA V F 1046.400

125 25UG3774 ASWATHY.C.S 1046.400

126 25UG1983 JANIL N JAYAN 1045.000

127 25UG3526 LAKSHMI NIDHISH RAJ 1045.000

128 25UG1893 ASHIFA M Y 1044.000

129 25UG2182 VEDA PRASANTH 1044.000

130 25UG1106 LAKSHMY T P 1043.000

131 25UG1783 SURYA KIRAN 1043.000

132 25UG2096 BASIL VARGHESE PAUL 1043.000

133 25UG1266 DILSHAD T 1042.000

134 25UG2949 ADITHYAN A S 1042.000

135 25UG559 MELBIN BENOY 1041.600

136 25UG1105 ANNA JOSEPH 1040.000

137 25UG3082 SHAMNA ABDUL NAZAR 1040.000

138 25UG4387 AMINA S 1040.000

139 25UG4418 SRADHA K S 1040.000

140 25UG681 JAYARAM U 1039.200

141 25UG1295 SANJANA V 1038.000

142 25UG3657 HARIPRIYA K M 1038.000

143 25UG3091 NAFIDA C N 1036.800

144 25UG1342 LAKSHMI K S 1035.000

145 25UG3242 ASHIKA ANTONY 1034.000

146 25UG1880 VISHNURAJ M 1032.000

147 25UG4125 KISHAN RUPESH THACHANAT 1032.000

148 25UG4361 MUHAMMED RAFEH 1032.000

149 25UG1849 MOHAMED SAYAN 1031.000

150 25UG2003 SURYA GAYATHRI C R 1030.500

151 25UG980 RITHIN SHAJI 1030.000

152 25UG1901 VISHNU RAM P R 1029.000

153 25UG183 KRISHNAPRIYA P A 1027.200

154 25UG2514 MEGHA A 1027.200

155 25UG4226 TA PARVATHY 1027.200

156 25UG2158 ASHIL JUSTIN 1027.000

157 25UG3166 AISWARYA T M 1027.000

158 25UG1301 ANAGHA E S 1025.000

159 25UG4485 ANASWARA A S 1025.000

160 25UG449 ZAIBAA FASAL 1024.800

161 25UG2222 ABHISHEKH C A 1024.000

162 25UG2847 GOKUL V S 1024.000

163 25UG862 SHRIYA CHITTEZHATHU 1023.800

164 25UG1504 DEVIKA M G 1023.000

165 25UG331 MUHAMMED MUHSIN V U 1022.400

166 25UG3207 HASHIR 1022.000



167 25UG3929 HIBA FATHIMA 1022.000

168 25UG13 ABIN. KS 1021.000

169 25UG300 ABHINAV KRISHNA T S 1017.600

170 25UG1044 ADISH P 1016.000

171 25UG1932 SWALIH IMRAN T A 1016.000

172 25UG2848 SREEPADH SUNESH 1016.000

173 25UG4111 AKSHAY A M 1015.200

174 25UG2772 MUHAMMAD ANSAD K K 1014.000

175 25UG3382 ADITHYA P S 1014.000

176 25UG510 SURYADEV P S 1012.800

177 25UG1349 BENUEL SUNNY 1012.000

178 25UG2341 KEVIN TOM 1012.000

179 25UG70 ABHAY K B 1010.000

180 25UG804 AMAN PS 1010.000

181 25UG3985 CALVIN ANTONY BABU 1010.000

182 25UG264 SAVIO JOBY NETTIKADAN 1008.000

183 25UG1680 MOHAMAD SHAMRAS A M 1006.000

184 25UG882 JAYALAKSHMI M S 1005.600

185 25UG1499 VAZUDEV P S 1005.000

186 25UG2795 MEHARIN C 1005.000

187 25UG4397 ANNA C POWEL 1004.000

188 25UG489 SAFA SALIM 1003.200

189 25UG578 ATHUL K SURESH 1003.200

190 25UG697 GOVIND P 1003.200

191 25UG1381 ABHISHEK S 1003.000

192 25UG1507 AKASH K S 1003.000

193 25UG1067 SOMANATH M MALLYA 1003.000

194 25UG4577 FALIHATH CT 1003.000

195 25UG1730 LEJESH M P 1002.000

196 25UG3684 FATHIMA AFNA M 1002.000

197 25UG2622 SANDHRA RAJENDRAN 1001.000

198 25UG834 AGITH DAS V 1000.800

199 25UG316 LUK BRAHMAKULAM 1000.800

200 25UG555 KARTHIK C 1000.800

201 25UG1390 JIYA E J 999.000

202 25UG470 FATHIMA SUMAN PATHIYAPARAMBATH ABDUL RAHIMAN998.400

203 25UG2877 SANJU K V 997.000

204 25UG1302 MARIA DAVIS MADAKKAI 996.000

205 25UG3137 MOHAMMED ALFARZAN 996.000

206 25UG386 ADITHYA B SUMAN 995.000

207 25UG1687 K S ABHINAND 994.000

208 25UG3150 ANAGHALAKSHMI A J 994.000

209 25UG3020 MILAN K THIAKAN 994.000

210 25UG3955 ATHULLYA KRISHNA V R 994.000

211 25UG1973 JESWIN JOSE 993.000

212 25UG1970 ANANTHKRISHNA.K.AJOY 993.000

213 25UG1871 ASHWIN VARGHESE 992.000



214 25UG2727 ANAGHA T S 992.000

215 25UG3419 RICHARD JOPHY 991.800

216 25UG4294 FITHA FATHIMA C N 991.000

217 25UG2542 ABHISHEK R RAMESH 989.000

218 25UG2923 JUNAINA K M 989.000

219 25UG3942 ARJUN ANILKUMAR 989.000

220 25UG1945 MANHER NOUSHAD 988.800

221 25UG2076 ABHAY SURYA C K 988.800

222 25UG2114 ZERYEB UZAIR A S 988.000

223 25UG1 ABHISHEK RAJ K P 988.000

224 25UG1568 JOYAL JOSE 987.000

225 25UG2037 HANA FATHIMA P 987.000

226 25UG360 AYSHA PARVEEN V A 986.400

227 25UG1332 SHAHSADHA KABEER 986.400

228 25UG802 ARDRA K R 986.000

229 25UG897 NAVED BADSHA P M 986.000

230 25UG2477 MUHAMMED ANAS M N 986.000

231 25UG2857 VARUN SUDHEER DAS M 986.000

232 25UG3368 SARANLAL C BIJU 986.000

233 25UG3713 ABHAY KRISHNA 986.000

234 25UG3677 ABISHEK K B 985.000

235 25UG627 ARJUN A A 984.000

236 25UG987 ABHIRAM SUBHASH 984.000

237 25UG4432 ANNA MARIYA G OLAKKENGAL 984.000

238 25UG369 ARCHA SANTHOSH S 983.000

239 25UG2615 CARAL ANN THOMAS 981.600

240 25UG1931 LIJEESH.P.BINNY 981.000

241 25UG2377 HASHIR MOHAMMED HASHIM 981.000

242 25UG266 MELWIN SANTHOSH 979.200

243 25UG764 ARJUN KRISHNA SELVARAJ 979.200

244 25UG2241 SHYAMJITH P S 978.000

245 25UG4592 DEVANAND R 978.000

246 25UG1243 BHAVEESH C B 977.000

247 25UG3001 GOPIKA N S 977.000

248 25UG700 FIDHA FATHIMA 976.800

249 25UG1864 KRISHNAPRASAD I D 976.000

250 25UG1972 SANVIN TONY 976.000

251 25UG2001 NANDAN T S 975.000

252 25UG2587 RAIHANATH K R 975.000

253 25UG515 MUHAMED MISHAL M A 974.400

254 25UG594 PRAFULDEV AJAYAKUMAR 974.400

255 25UG1631 ANNLIN DIAS 974.400

256 25UG3726 ABHIJITH MENON P 974.400

257 25UG1657 GOPEEKRISHNA K S 972.000

258 25UG3642 AADHARSH K LAJITH 972.000

259 25UG3475 KHADHEEJA RIFA S 971.000

260 25UG727 AMEERA K S 970.000



261 25UG4511 THALMIAA MADAPPEN MOHAMED 970.000

262 25UG788 AMEESHA MANOJ 969.600

263 25UG2184 GOKUL R NAIR 967.200

264 25UG4404 DERIN BABU 967.200

265 25UG2039 NIRANJANA V R 967.000

266 25UG3592 VAISHNAVY K U 967.000

267 25UG1111 DHANI FIZAN 966.000

268 25UG2146 HRIDHIKA V S 965.000

269 25UG4453 MARTIN JIMMY 965.000

270 25UG871 JUDIPH JOBI CHACKO 962.400

271 25UG2492 JISHANA FATHIMA V 962.000

272 25UG2703 NIHA FATHIMA K 962.000

273 25UG1590 ABHEY SUDHEER 962.000

274 25UG1415 ABHIMANYU BINU NATH 960.000

275 25UG114 ANUSREE K P 960.000

276 25UG1756 NIYA N D 960.000

277 25UG3049 DARIC JOE DILLENS 960.000

278 25UG3147 JAZA MARIYAM V V 960.000

279 25UG1632 RIDA RUQIYA MOHAMMED SHAHIB 959.000

280 25UG1133 ANJOY CEEJO 958.000

281 25UG4527 IDREES AMEEN P M 958.000

282 25UG846 TANVI SHAMAJ 957.600

283 25UG1458 MUHAMMADH SALIM M S 957.000

284 25UG2905 ATHIRA V G 957.000

285 25UG1711 SWATLANA 956.000

286 25UG818 ANEETA TIXON 956.000

287 25UG105 SAFAL MALIK M A 955.200

288 25UG522 SAINA SUSILKUMAR 955.200

289 25UG889 SAINA SUSILKUMAR 955.200

290 25UG1692 HRISHIKESH I S 955.200

291 25UG4104 ADNAN PUTHANPURAKKAL 954.000

292 25UG926 CHRISTIN P R 953.000

293 25UG1777 REHAN MOHAMMED K 952.800

294 25UG698 KRISHNA DHRUV PJ 952.800

295 25UG575 NANDAKISHORE P J 950.400

296 25UG1336 DEVADUTT GITHESH 950.400

297 25UG315 JOSNA JOSE 950.000

298 25UG3638 AISWARYA N B 950.000

299 25UG3636 ABHINANDH GOPI 950.000

300 25UG71 DEVIKA M J 948.000

301 25UG1705 SHIVANI V KAMALA 948.000

302 25UG801 JESTINA TITUS 945.600

303 25UG807 ARJUN K S 945.600

304 25UG168 NASRIYA.S 944.000

305 25UG1087 ANANTHU MANOJ 944.000

306 25UG2263 AMAN MITHLAJ P M 944.000

307 25UG4531 AKSHAY M 944.000



308 25UG2704 ADHIKRISHNAN C.S 943.000

309 25UG2218 ARAVINTH KRISHNA T.M 942.000

310 25UG2474 ABHIRAMI P A 942.000

311 25UG3848 THEERTHA V S 942.000

312 25UG3298 SHALBIN SHAJAN 941.000

313 25UG3947 ALPHIYA T J 940.800

314 25UG2376 ASWATHY C S 940.000

315 25UG18 ABLE CHARLY 938.400

316 25UG1678 NIVEDITHA KS 938.000

317 25UG4364 AAKASH J 938.000

318 25UG994 NAZRIN SHINE 937.000

319 25UG3551 FATHIMA JAZA JABBAR 935.000

320 25UG3870 JOSH MATHEW 934.000

321 25UG1246 UMAR HAMDAN M N 933.600

322 25UG4494 SABARINATHAN T R 933.000

323 25UG1297 YAJAT MANJITH R 932.000

324 25UG2642 ANSALA S 932.000

325 25UG817 AARON SEBASTIAN 931.200

326 25UG2066 JERRY SHAMMY 931.000

327 25UG3778 TANISH MANOJ 931.000

328 25UG3994 APARNA S KUMAR 930.000

329 25UG1626 JANITH KRISHNA K J 929.000

330 25UG2260 ANUPRIYA P S 929.000

331 25UG3336 FAIDA RAJEEF 928.800

332 25UG1877 AYISHA P A 928.000

333 25UG2819 ADHIL K S 928.000

334 25UG1400 ANANTHKRISHNA 928.000

335 25UG2696 SOWPARNIKA C S 927.000

336 25UG4082 DINSHIL M DINESH 927.000

337 25UG257 OMAR ABDULLA 926.400

338 25UG1186 SALMANUL FARISY K A 926.000

339 25UG3962 ARUN KRISHNA KU 926.000

340 25UG353 KRITHIKA KISHOR LAL 924.000

341 25UG854 ADITHYAN V P 924.000

342 25UG2529 GODWIN BAIJU 924.000

343 25UG3725 MOHAMMED RAYHAN 924.000

344 25UG4126 DEVANANDA I R 924.000

345 25UG22 ALTEENA LAIJU 922.000

346 25UG2051 SAJIL BIJU 922.000

347 25UG799 ADIT V J 921.600

348 25UG2656 NITHIN RAJEEV 917.000

349 25UG1717 VIPIN JOSHI K V 916.000

350 25UG2461 MUAMMIL KS 916.000

351 25UG3178 KRISHNAPRIYA K R 916.000

352 25UG2901 MOHAMMED ANAS ALI T A 915.000

353 25UG448 SWAROOP.B 914.400

354 25UG826 SAYUJ KRISHNA 914.400



355 25UG3897 SACHIN JOSE 914.400

356 25UG2019 ANU JOHN 914.000

357 25UG1875 MOHAMED RIHAN P. A 913.000

358 25UG925 RETHUJITH SWATHEESH 912.000

359 25UG3044 THOMAS MARTIN KALLINGAL 912.000

360 25UG4180 ANOOP M 912.000

361 25UG3176 ADHIKRISHNA T S 910.000

362 25UG2985 SALMAN AL FARIS 909.000

363 25UG3183 PRAJAL M S 909.000

364 25UG626 FARHAMPM 908.000

365 25UG3536 NAKSHATHRA SHAJU 908.000

366 25UG4423 ADITHYAN P 907.000

367 25UG1424 VAIGHA K S 906.000

368 25UG2205 MILAN SHAJI 906.000

369 25UG3882 MEGHA P 904.800

370 25UG1021 HARAL RAPHEL 904.000

371 25UG66 RIZA V.S 903.000

372 25UG326 ASTRINE SHAJI ALAPPATT 902.400

373 25UG649 MUHAMMED MEETHALA PARAMBATH 902.400

374 25UG136 MOHAMMED SAFVAN M. S 902.000

375 25UG1690 AMEERA AZIZ 901.000

376 25UG1041 ALAN ROY 900.000

377 25UG4382 ATHUL KRISHNA P U 898.000

378 25UG1346 DHEERAJ T A 897.000

379 25UG391 SONA MARIYA J 896.000

380 25UG3067 KRISHNAJA V A 896.000

381 25UG3441 ZAYED SHAJI 896.000

382 25UG4367 ANUSREE PS 896.000

383 25UG632 SATHYAJITH SAYAJI GHORPADE 895.200

384 25UG4359 AYESH IQUBAL 895.200

385 25UG3773 ANAMIKA P D 895.000

386 25UG3369 NUZRATH JAHAN. K. N. 894.000

387 25UG674 HRISHIKESH K R 891.000

388 25UG3788 DEVNA ANAND 891.000

389 25UG236 SHAMSEERA M.A 890.400

390 25UG766 TANMAY PRADEEP 890.400

391 25UG1843 AIWIN BENNY 888.000

392 25UG1191 AASIF HUSSAIN 886.000

393 25UG3036 NAVANEETH JAYAKUMAR 886.000

394 25UG3096 VISWADARSAN P A 886.000

395 25UG1755 ANANYA RAJAN 886.000

396 25UG3643 AJAYGHOSH P B 883.000

397 25UG2925 ATHUL KRISHNA C A 883.000

398 25UG1456 YOHAN KIREN CHUNGATH 880.800

399 25UG3056 MOHAMMAD RISHAN 880.800

400 25UG876 MEHARSINAN V S 880.000

401 25UG2561 DRISSYA K S 879.000



402 25UG3109 AMEESHA RAJ 877.000

403 25UG973 ANJANA K R 876.000

404 25UG2805 LOLITHA K L 876.000

405 25UG3892 MUHAMMED SOUHAN K P 875.000

406 25UG4477 VARSHA C P 875.000

407 25UG2390 NIKHIL B 874.200

408 25UG392 SIDHARTH SUDHEER 873.600

409 25UG3194 ASWATHY PRAKASHAN 872.000

410 25UG396 RIMA B R 871.200

411 25UG3585 LUMEESH LAL K L 871.000

412 25UG2620 NITHARA SIJU 870.000

413 25UG2053 DENIN DAISON 869.000

414 25UG339 BINYAMIN SHANAVAS THOPPIL 868.800

415 25UG54 GAYATHRI C M 868.000

416 25UG3564 ANEEKA P K 867.000

417 25UG2513 DEVIKA P 866.000

418 25UG1903 HARINAND RAJEEVAN 865.000

419 25UG2221 SREYA SAJEEV 865.000

420 25UG2894 AKSHITH MOHAN 865.000

421 25UG3937 ALEENA JOSE 863.000

422 25UG2373 SREELAKSHMI K D 862.000

423 25UG4095 ABHIMANUE P M 862.000

424 25UG4530 JEEVAN JOSEPH 862.000

425 25UG669 MUHAMMED ROSHAN P S 861.600

426 25UG768 MISHAL SHANAVAS 861.600

427 25UG4564 ADVAY SUDHEER 861.600

428 25UG2002 ALAN K LALSON 861.000

429 25UG2846 MOHAMED SINAN C N 861.000

430 25UG2916 ADITHYA JEEVAN 861.000

431 25UG1635 ROHITH JOSEPH FRANCIS 860.000

432 25UG1987 SONAL JOSE 860.000

433 25UG4120 PARVANA NAIR 859.800

434 25UG40 BIJO JOY 859.000

435 25UG2956 SREECHANDHANA V R 858.000

436 25UG3936 LAKSHMI K M 856.000

437 25UG3902 SANKER SIVA S 855.000

438 25UG1967 SAVIO HENRICH SEVIAR 854.400

439 25UG1521 VISHNU 854.000

440 25UG3237 MOHAMMED AMEEN C N 854.000

441 25UG255 AMAL BABU 852.000

442 25UG751 FATHIMA ISRA PS 852.000

443 25UG1505 ANGEL ROSE 852.000

444 25UG3661 ABEL K J 852.000

445 25UG4160 ANEENA GIRISH 852.000

446 25UG2590 ANAMIKA P.A 851.000

447 25UG4142 ADITHYAN P P 851.000

448 25UG1915 MOHAMMED SAFEEL 850.000



449 25UG2728 SREEHARI T R 850.000

450 25UG265 ASWIN BIJU 849.600

451 25UG181 GOUTHAM AJAY 849.600

452 25UG930 HRISHIKESH KG 849.600

453 25UG1944 ARJUN P B 848.000

454 25UG4337 SAMITH T S 847.500

455 25UG1157 MUHAMMED SHERIF K A 846.000

456 25UG2244 DHINEN P REMESH 846.000

457 25UG3239 ALVIN ABRAHAM 846.000

458 25UG4064 HARINARAYAN S BABU 846.000

459 25UG919 CHRIS MATHEW K.G 845.000

460 25UG843 FARDHEEN K R 844.800

461 25UG51 JAYAKRISHNAN A 842.400

462 25UG592 MOHAMED SAEED SS 842.400

463 25UG1907 JITTO T B 842.000

464 25UG3008 FARZEEN SHIHABUDHEEN 842.000

465 25UG3612 HORMESE A VITHAYATHIL 841.000

466 25UG3539 ANN MARY JITHOSH 840.000

467 25UG3808 VAISHNAVI GUPTA 837.600

468 25UG4486 AJMAL ASHARAF 836.000

469 25UG272 ANWIN ANTONY P 835.200

470 25UG1020 ZAIN ISMAIL K.M 832.000

471 25UG2778 DEVANARAYANAN T D 831.000

472 25UG3257 SHALVIN SIMSON 831.000

473 25UG3201 ABHINAND KRISHNA N S 829.000

474 25UG3977 ABHISHEK M V 829.000

475 25UG4307 FAKRUDHEENSHA K S 829.000

476 25UG1406 AADHIKRISHNA T P 828.000

477 25UG2022 MOHAMED THANVEER R Y 828.000

478 25UG3930 UNNIMAYA V V 826.000

479 25UG1759 MANAV A SABU 824.000

480 25UG1769 KASINATH 823.800

481 25UG724 ANAND RAVIYAPPAN MENON 822.000

482 25UG84 HONEY JAISON 820.800

483 25UG243 NAFIS NOUFAL 820.800

484 25UG4269 AMARNATH ANILKUMAR 818.400

485 25UG3995 DEEPAK M A 817.000

486 25UG1529 AISWARYA SANTHOSH 816.000

487 25UG1919 ABHISHEK AP 816.000

488 25UG1725 ADITHYA NARAYAN K S 816.000

489 25UG3495 HARI PRASAD 816.000

490 25UG2437 A T SHIHAB 814.000

491 25UG598 ABHIMANYU GIRIJAN 813.600

492 25UG2310 ALAINO FRANCIS 813.000

493 25UG2322 ALBERT K J 813.000

494 25UG2537 SHARON S ALAPPAT 813.000

495 25UG3768 ADHISANKER P U 812.000



496 25UG1223 MOHAMMED ZAMEEL 811.200

497 25UG1663 ANAMIKA BIJU 811.000

498 25UG2472 ADARSH P S 810.000

499 25UG4575 APARNA.P 808.000

500 25UG3899 SREEHARI M SUBHASH 807.000

501 25UG3665 ABHIRAMI M RAJESH 806.000

502 25UG603 ABEL SAJU 804.000

503 25UG11 ARDRA BINU P 803.000

504 25UG3133 ALGIN DARVY 803.000

505 25UG803 ERALD K SAJI 801.600

506 25UG2123 ANTONY ABRAHAM 801.600

507 25UG711 CHRISTO BINU 798.800

508 25UG3604 DEVIKA PRASAD 797.000

509 25UG2544 THARUN RAJ E J 796.000

510 25UG3171 JOSHWIN JAMES 795.000

511 25UG3570 GOUTHAM KRISHNA V R 795.000

512 25UG277 THOMAS GEORGE 794.400

513 25UG1752 ADONA ANN REBERO 793.500

514 25UG3639 ARCHANA SYAMKUMAR 793.500

515 25UG10 JOE JIBY 790.000

516 25UG2881 REJU R 789.000

517 25UG4262 GOKUL KRISHNA V R 788.000

518 25UG1545 JONATHAN G KARAYAMPARAMBIL 786.000

519 25UG4384 ARCHANA RAJU 786.000

520 25UG3499 ARPHIN RAPHY 783.000

521 25UG816 NIRANJAN M S 781.000

522 25UG812 GANOSHI DILEEP 780.000

523 25UG1998 ADARSH KOONAN WILSON 780.000

524 25UG3141 ADITH P M 779.000

525 25UG3274 LOVEBIN P V 778.500

526 25UG914 CHRISTY K.S 778.000

527 25UG4315 SINAN SUNEER 776.000

528 25UG1672 ABHISHNAV V A 775.000

529 25UG3915 ATHIF ASLAM P M 772.000

530 25UG4529 LAMIYA C M 772.000

531 25UG3247 NAPAN DILEEP 770.000

532 25UG582 ERIC MATHEW WILSON 768.000

533 25UG3070 ABAY K B 767.000

534 25UG3507 ANANDU KRISHNA M R 765.000

535 25UG3707 RAZA LATHEEF 765.000

536 25UG4050 MERVIN SHIBU 765.000

537 25UG1841 AMAL ANTONY A V 764.000

538 25UG2216 MUHSIN A 760.000

539 25UG1459 ROHITH. KS 759.000

540 25UG2346 FIDAL BABU 759.000

541 25UG4551 ABHIMANYU A 758.000

542 25UG2636 ABIN JOSEPH 754.500



543 25UG2057 MOHAMMED YASEEN V T 754.000

544 25UG1244 ALAN 751.000

545 25UG1279 ANON RAPHY 749.000

546 25UG3389 AGRAJ A S 748.000

547 25UG767 MANJIMA NAIR 746.000

548 25UG2229 PRAJOSH PRAKASH E.P 746.000

549 25UG3696 SREEHARI M S 746.000

550 25UG3338 FARHANA P K 744.000

551 25UG2910 JOSEPH TIYON DCUNHA 743.000

552 25UG4102 SAQIB MOHAMED RAFY 741.600

553 25UG3610 RAMKUMAR V A 741.000

554 25UG3741 GAZAL P SALEESH 739.000

555 25UG299 SACHIN KADAVARATH AJAYAKUMAR 734.000

556 25UG1448 AKSHAYA V B 734.000

557 25UG2809 ISSAC JOSEPH 733.600

558 25UG2709 SIVA PRASANTH 732.000

559 25UG3296 RITHIKA M K 731.000

560 25UG552 MATHEWS ELDO 729.600

561 25UG3425 T S DEVANATH 729.000

562 25UG765 MAHADEV LATHEESH 722.400

563 25UG3300 SOORAJ T S 720.000

564 25UG3669 ASWIN SHAJU 717.000

565 25UG795 ARYAN M PRASAD 716.000

566 25UG3818 AJAY BIJU 714.000

567 25UG3108 MEHROOF R M 707.000

568 25UG4403 PRANAV VIJAYAKUMAR 707.000

569 25UG2226 SHAHEEN P 705.000

570 25UG2644 NEELIMA B 704.000

571 25UG706 ABINAV P N 703.200

572 25UG3030 VASUDEV A M 703.000

573 25UG3503 AGNAL AV 701.000

574 25UG3692 MOHAMMED MIFDHAL BIN IQBAL 700.800

575 25UG2612 HASHIM N A 698.000

576 25UG4336 ARUNJITH O V 698.000

577 25UG26 VISHNU SUNANDHAN 697.000

578 25UG4408 PARTHIV K V 697.000

579 25UG1092 SANGEETH KRISHNA M 696.000

580 25UG3145 ASHIQ K P 686.000

581 25UG2913 ABINAV REVI 685.000

582 25UG4030 AGNEV K S 684.000

583 25UG1116 NOHAN AJI KUZHIYAMPLAVIL 682.000

584 25UG4145 ADHWAITH C A 668.000

585 25UG596 TARUN 667.200

586 25UG4127 HAMDHAN SHAJAHAN 664.800

587 25UG2017 ABHINAV R 662.400

588 25UG3898 M S ABHAIJITH SHAJ 659.000

589 25UG1748 MOHAMMED ADIL YUSUF 657.600



590 25UG2359 SHAHEEM A M 652.000

591 25UG1757 FERNANDO TONY 648.000

592 25UG4392 ASWATH KRISHNA K 644.000

593 25UG3170 MOHAMMED MUHAS N M 628.000

594 25UG2147 ANCY ANTONY 618.000

595 25UG4377 ADWAITH N RAJAGOPAL 594.000

596 25UG4374 ADIT KUMAR MAHTO 588.000

597 25UG4320 ABREL LALU 586.200

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3919 NIVEDHYA RAJ 1077.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG4485 ANASWARA A S 1025.000

2 25UG1504 DEVIKA M G 1023.000

3 25UG3382 ADITHYA P S 1014.000

4 25UG510 SURYADEV P S 1012.800

5 25UG1499 VAZUDEV P S 1005.000

6 25UG1381 ABHISHEK S 1003.000

7 25UG3955 ATHULLYA KRISHNA V R 994.000

8 25UG1243 BHAVEESH C B 977.000

9 25UG1864 KRISHNAPRASAD I D 976.000

10 25UG1711 SWATLANA 956.000

11 25UG1692 HRISHIKESH I S 955.200

12 25UG3636 ABHINANDH GOPI 950.000

13 25UG4531 AKSHAY M 944.000

14 25UG1400 ANANTHKRISHNA 928.000

15 25UG2696 SOWPARNIKA C S 927.000

16 25UG925 RETHUJITH SWATHEESH 912.000

17 25UG3183 PRAJAL M S 909.000

18 25UG3536 NAKSHATHRA SHAJU 908.000

19 25UG3643 AJAYGHOSH P B 883.000

20 25UG2925 ATHUL KRISHNA C A 883.000

21 25UG396 RIMA B R 871.200

22 25UG4095 ABHIMANUE P M 862.000

23 25UG1521 VISHNU 854.000

24 25UG2590 ANAMIKA P.A 851.000

25 25UG2244 DHINEN P REMESH 846.000

26 25UG1725 ADITHYA NARAYAN K S 816.000

27 25UG3899 SREEHARI M SUBHASH 807.000

28 25UG3141 ADITH P M 779.000

29 25UG2346 FIDAL BABU 759.000

30 25UG3741 GAZAL P SALEESH 739.000

31 25UG3425 T S DEVANATH 729.000

32 25UG2644 NEELIMA B 704.000

33 25UG3503 AGNAL AV 701.000

34 25UG26 VISHNU SUNANDHAN 697.000

SC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

SC MERIT - (Waiting List) 



35 25UG4408 PARTHIV K V 697.000

36 25UG2913 ABINAV REVI 685.000

37 25UG4030 AGNEV K S 684.000

38 25UG2017 ABHINAV R 662.400

39 25UG4392 ASWATH KRISHNA K 644.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG1840 LAKSHMI M M 1132.000

2 25UG935 BRISTO AJAY 1131.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG1353 SONA SATHEESH BABU 1125.000

2 25UG2972 ADWAIDH R 1123.000

3 25UG2861 ANUNAND K T 1121.000

4 25UG1644 AMRUTHA T G 1120.000

5 25UG2054 ASWANI A R 1118.000

6 25UG2199 BHADRA VP 1115.000

7 25UG979 AMRUTHA MAHESWARI K M 1113.600

8 25UG3223 ARYA A K 1109.000

9 25UG2920 ABHIJITH A D 1107.000

10 25UG345 AGNEY HANU 1106.400

11 25UG1386 NIVED KRISHNA P B 1100.000

12 25UG3304 NIBRUTHA S 1099.000

13 25UG3026 JAANVI S. 1097.000

14 25UG1847 DEVANANDA K S 1096.000

15 25UG2403 BALAMANI K S 1095.000

16 25UG425 ABHISHEK RUDRAN 1094.400

17 25UG443 SAWAN MANSOOR 1092.000

18 25UG325 ISHIKA.P.A 1089.600

19 25UG576 SREESHMA KISHOR 1089.000

20 25UG3720 ABHINAV T S 1084.000

21 25UG3422 MILIND NARAYAN BIJU 1080.000

22 25UG3575 ABHIJITH T S 1078.000

23 25UG1091 ANAY K BAIJU 1076.000

24 25UG2339 KRISHNENDHU K S 1072.000

25 25UG3609 AADHYA SUDHEESH 1072.000

26 25UG1148 ABHINAV T K 1071.000

27 25UG3485 ADVAITH AJITH 1071.000

28 25UG2406 NAYANA T G 1068.000

29 25UG2654 SAMEERA A G 1066.000

30 25UG3587 ADHARSH C R 1064.000

31 25UG3214 NIRANJAN MD 1063.200

32 25UG3843 SREYA T S 1061.000

33 25UG371 V S NAVANEETH 1060.800

34 25UG1719 AISWARIA VINOD 1053.600

35 25UG835 NANDU GOPI 1050.000

36 25UG446 SREEHARI DILEEP 1049.000

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 



37 25UG3774 ASWATHY.C.S 1046.400

38 25UG1983 JANIL N JAYAN 1045.000

39 25UG3526 LAKSHMI NIDHISH RAJ 1045.000

40 25UG2182 VEDA PRASANTH 1044.000

41 25UG1106 LAKSHMY T P 1043.000

42 25UG1342 LAKSHMI K S 1035.000

43 25UG4125 KISHAN RUPESH THACHANAT 1032.000

44 25UG183 KRISHNAPRIYA P A 1027.200

45 25UG2514 MEGHA A 1027.200

46 25UG3166 AISWARYA T M 1027.000

47 25UG300 ABHINAV KRISHNA T S 1017.600

48 25UG2848 SREEPADH SUNESH 1016.000

49 25UG4111 AKSHAY A M 1015.200

50 25UG882 JAYALAKSHMI M S 1005.600

51 25UG1507 AKASH K S 1003.000

52 25UG1730 LEJESH M P 1002.000

53 25UG2622 SANDHRA RAJENDRAN 1001.000

54 25UG2877 SANJU K V 997.000

55 25UG386 ADITHYA B SUMAN 995.000

56 25UG3020 MILAN K THIAKAN 994.000

57 25UG1970 ANANTHKRISHNA.K.AJOY 993.000

58 25UG2076 ABHAY SURYA C K 988.800

59 25UG1 ABHISHEK RAJ K P 988.000

60 25UG802 ARDRA K R 986.000

61 25UG3713 ABHAY KRISHNA 986.000

62 25UG3677 ABISHEK K B 985.000

63 25UG2241 SHYAMJITH P S 978.000

64 25UG4592 DEVANAND R 978.000

65 25UG3001 GOPIKA N S 977.000

66 25UG2001 NANDAN T S 975.000

67 25UG594 PRAFULDEV AJAYAKUMAR 974.400

68 25UG788 AMEESHA MANOJ 969.600

69 25UG2039 NIRANJANA V R 967.000

70 25UG3592 VAISHNAVY K U 967.000

71 25UG1590 ABHEY SUDHEER 962.000

72 25UG1415 ABHIMANYU BINU NATH 960.000

73 25UG846 TANVI SHAMAJ 957.600

74 25UG522 SAINA SUSILKUMAR 955.200

75 25UG889 SAINA SUSILKUMAR 955.200

76 25UG698 KRISHNA DHRUV PJ 952.800

77 25UG575 NANDAKISHORE P J 950.400

78 25UG3638 AISWARYA N B 950.000

79 25UG71 DEVIKA M J 948.000

80 25UG1705 SHIVANI V KAMALA 948.000

81 25UG807 ARJUN K S 945.600

82 25UG1087 ANANTHU MANOJ 944.000

83 25UG2704 ADHIKRISHNAN C.S 943.000



84 25UG2474 ABHIRAMI P A 942.000

85 25UG2376 ASWATHY C S 940.000

86 25UG1678 NIVEDITHA KS 938.000

87 25UG4364 AAKASH J 938.000

88 25UG4494 SABARINATHAN T R 933.000

89 25UG1626 JANITH KRISHNA K J 929.000

90 25UG2260 ANUPRIYA P S 929.000

91 25UG2819 ADHIL K S 928.000

92 25UG353 KRITHIKA KISHOR LAL 924.000

93 25UG854 ADITHYAN V P 924.000

94 25UG2051 SAJIL BIJU 922.000

95 25UG2656 NITHIN RAJEEV 917.000

96 25UG3178 KRISHNAPRIYA K R 916.000

97 25UG4180 ANOOP M 912.000

98 25UG3176 ADHIKRISHNA T S 910.000

99 25UG4423 ADITHYAN P 907.000

100 25UG1424 VAIGHA K S 906.000

101 25UG4382 ATHUL KRISHNA P U 898.000

102 25UG1346 DHEERAJ T A 897.000

103 25UG3773 ANAMIKA P D 895.000

104 25UG674 HRISHIKESH K R 891.000

105 25UG3788 DEVNA ANAND 891.000

106 25UG3096 VISWADARSAN P A 886.000

107 25UG1755 ANANYA RAJAN 886.000

108 25UG2805 LOLITHA K L 876.000

109 25UG4477 VARSHA C P 875.000

110 25UG54 GAYATHRI C M 868.000

111 25UG1903 HARINAND RAJEEVAN 865.000

112 25UG2221 SREYA SAJEEV 865.000

113 25UG2894 AKSHITH MOHAN 865.000

114 25UG4564 ADVAY SUDHEER 861.600

115 25UG2916 ADITHYA JEEVAN 861.000

116 25UG3936 LAKSHMI K M 856.000

117 25UG255 AMAL BABU 852.000

118 25UG4142 ADITHYAN P P 851.000

119 25UG2728 SREEHARI T R 850.000

120 25UG265 ASWIN BIJU 849.600

121 25UG930 HRISHIKESH KG 849.600

122 25UG4337 SAMITH T S 847.500

123 25UG4064 HARINARAYAN S BABU 846.000

124 25UG51 JAYAKRISHNAN A 842.400

125 25UG3201 ABHINAND KRISHNA N S 829.000

126 25UG3977 ABHISHEK M V 829.000

127 25UG1406 AADHIKRISHNA T P 828.000

128 25UG3930 UNNIMAYA V V 826.000

129 25UG1769 KASINATH 823.800

130 25UG4269 AMARNATH ANILKUMAR 818.400



131 25UG1529 AISWARYA SANTHOSH 816.000

132 25UG1663 ANAMIKA BIJU 811.000

133 25UG2472 ADARSH P S 810.000

134 25UG3665 ABHIRAMI M RAJESH 806.000

135 25UG11 ARDRA BINU P 803.000

136 25UG3604 DEVIKA PRASAD 797.000

137 25UG2881 REJU R 789.000

138 25UG4384 ARCHANA RAJU 786.000

139 25UG816 NIRANJAN M S 781.000

140 25UG812 GANOSHI DILEEP 780.000

141 25UG3274 LOVEBIN P V 778.500

142 25UG3247 NAPAN DILEEP 770.000

143 25UG3507 ANANDU KRISHNA M R 765.000

144 25UG3389 AGRAJ A S 748.000

145 25UG3696 SREEHARI M S 746.000

146 25UG3610 RAMKUMAR V A 741.000

147 25UG299 SACHIN KADAVARATH AJAYAKUMAR 734.000

148 25UG1448 AKSHAYA V B 734.000

149 25UG2709 SIVA PRASANTH 732.000

150 25UG795 ARYAN M PRASAD 716.000

151 25UG706 ABINAV P N 703.200

152 25UG3030 VASUDEV A M 703.000

153 25UG3145 ASHIQ K P 686.000

154 25UG4145 ADHWAITH C A 668.000

155 25UG4377 ADWAITH N RAJAGOPAL 594.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG2185 SAFA SAHU 1140.000

2 25UG4515 MINHAS K 1138.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3034 IFFAH ANEESH 1137.000

2 25UG1156 MEHARIN A S 1130.000

3 25UG2648 HIBA ABDUL RASHEED 1113.000

4 25UG2383 RIMA PS 1101.000

5 25UG2879 SHARAFUDHEEN T N 1100.000

6 25UG2230 HALEEMA SANOVAR 1093.000

7 25UG3097 NAJWA SHAHRIN K Y 1091.000

8 25UG44 NIYANA FATHIMA N 1086.000

9 25UG3729 AISHA NYMA 1084.000

10 25UG3832 SENIN MOHAMMED P 1070.000

11 25UG1430 FATHIMA NASRIN P S 1069.000

12 25UG355 BINYAMEEN SHAMSUDEEN M 1068.000

13 25UG829 AYSHA FIDA VP 1065.000

14 25UG1670 AJMAL K A 1062.000

15 25UG368 IRIN FAZWA 1058.400

16 25UG3012 NOOHA 1058.400

MUSLIM MERIT - (Waiting List) 

MUSLIM MERIT - (Confirmed List) 



17 25UG3835 NAZREEN AL NOOR 1056.000

18 25UG941 SHANA SHERIN 1051.200

19 25UG3723 NIYA C T 1049.000

20 25UG2897 ZAHRA FATHIMA V F 1046.400

21 25UG1893 ASHIFA M Y 1044.000

22 25UG1266 DILSHAD T 1042.000

23 25UG3082 SHAMNA ABDUL NAZAR 1040.000

24 25UG4387 AMINA S 1040.000

25 25UG3091 NAFIDA C N 1036.800

26 25UG4361 MUHAMMED RAFEH 1032.000

27 25UG1849 MOHAMED SAYAN 1031.000

28 25UG449 ZAIBAA FASAL 1024.800

29 25UG331 MUHAMMED MUHSIN V U 1022.400

30 25UG3207 HASHIR 1022.000

31 25UG3929 HIBA FATHIMA 1022.000

32 25UG13 ABIN. KS 1021.000

33 25UG1932 SWALIH IMRAN T A 1016.000

34 25UG2772 MUHAMMAD ANSAD K K 1014.000

35 25UG1680 MOHAMAD SHAMRAS A M 1006.000

36 25UG2795 MEHARIN C 1005.000

37 25UG489 SAFA SALIM 1003.200

38 25UG4577 FALIHATH CT 1003.000

39 25UG3684 FATHIMA AFNA M 1002.000

40 25UG470 FATHIMA SUMAN PATHIYAPARAMBATH ABDUL RAHIMAN998.400

41 25UG3137 MOHAMMED ALFARZAN 996.000

42 25UG2923 JUNAINA K M 989.000

43 25UG1945 MANHER NOUSHAD 988.800

44 25UG2114 ZERYEB UZAIR A S 988.000

45 25UG2037 HANA FATHIMA P 987.000

46 25UG360 AYSHA PARVEEN V A 986.400

47 25UG1332 SHAHSADHA KABEER 986.400

48 25UG897 NAVED BADSHA P M 986.000

49 25UG2477 MUHAMMED ANAS M N 986.000

50 25UG2377 HASHIR MOHAMMED HASHIM 981.000

51 25UG700 FIDHA FATHIMA 976.800

52 25UG2587 RAIHANATH K R 975.000

53 25UG515 MUHAMED MISHAL M A 974.400

54 25UG3475 KHADHEEJA RIFA S 971.000

55 25UG727 AMEERA K S 970.000

56 25UG4511 THALMIAA MADAPPEN MOHAMED 970.000

57 25UG1111 DHANI FIZAN 966.000

58 25UG2492 JISHANA FATHIMA V 962.000

59 25UG2703 NIHA FATHIMA K 962.000

60 25UG3147 JAZA MARIYAM V V 960.000

61 25UG1632 RIDA RUQIYA MOHAMMED SHAHIB 959.000

62 25UG4527 IDREES AMEEN P M 958.000

63 25UG1458 MUHAMMADH SALIM M S 957.000



64 25UG105 SAFAL MALIK M A 955.200

65 25UG4104 ADNAN PUTHANPURAKKAL 954.000

66 25UG1777 REHAN MOHAMMED K 952.800

67 25UG168 NASRIYA.S 944.000

68 25UG2263 AMAN MITHLAJ P M 944.000

69 25UG994 NAZRIN SHINE 937.000

70 25UG3551 FATHIMA JAZA JABBAR 935.000

71 25UG1246 UMAR HAMDAN M N 933.600

72 25UG2642 ANSALA S 932.000

73 25UG3336 FAIDA RAJEEF 928.800

74 25UG1877 AYISHA P A 928.000

75 25UG257 OMAR ABDULLA 926.400

76 25UG1186 SALMANUL FARISY K A 926.000

77 25UG3725 MOHAMMED RAYHAN 924.000

78 25UG2461 MUAMMIL KS 916.000

79 25UG2901 MOHAMMED ANAS ALI T A 915.000

80 25UG1875 MOHAMED RIHAN P. A 913.000

81 25UG2985 SALMAN AL FARIS 909.000

82 25UG626 FARHAMPM 908.000

83 25UG66 RIZA V.S 903.000

84 25UG649 MUHAMMED MEETHALA PARAMBATH 902.400

85 25UG136 MOHAMMED SAFVAN M. S 902.000

86 25UG1690 AMEERA AZIZ 901.000

87 25UG3441 ZAYED SHAJI 896.000

88 25UG4359 AYESH IQUBAL 895.200

89 25UG3369 NUZRATH JAHAN. K. N. 894.000

90 25UG236 SHAMSEERA M.A 890.400

91 25UG1191 AASIF HUSSAIN 886.000

92 25UG3056 MOHAMMAD RISHAN 880.800

93 25UG876 MEHARSINAN V S 880.000

94 25UG3892 MUHAMMED SOUHAN K P 875.000

95 25UG2390 NIKHIL B 874.200

96 25UG339 BINYAMIN SHANAVAS THOPPIL 868.800

97 25UG669 MUHAMMED ROSHAN P S 861.600

98 25UG768 MISHAL SHANAVAS 861.600

99 25UG2846 MOHAMED SINAN C N 861.000

100 25UG3237 MOHAMMED AMEEN C N 854.000

101 25UG751 FATHIMA ISRA PS 852.000

102 25UG1915 MOHAMMED SAFEEL 850.000

103 25UG1157 MUHAMMED SHERIF K A 846.000

104 25UG843 FARDHEEN K R 844.800

105 25UG592 MOHAMED SAEED SS 842.400

106 25UG3008 FARZEEN SHIHABUDHEEN 842.000

107 25UG4486 AJMAL ASHARAF 836.000

108 25UG1020 ZAIN ISMAIL K.M 832.000

109 25UG4307 FAKRUDHEENSHA K S 829.000

110 25UG2022 MOHAMED THANVEER R Y 828.000



111 25UG243 NAFIS NOUFAL 820.800

112 25UG2437 A T SHIHAB 814.000

113 25UG1223 MOHAMMED ZAMEEL 811.200

114 25UG4315 SINAN SUNEER 776.000

115 25UG3915 ATHIF ASLAM P M 772.000

116 25UG4529 LAMIYA C M 772.000

117 25UG3707 RAZA LATHEEF 765.000

118 25UG2216 MUHSIN A 760.000

119 25UG2057 MOHAMMED YASEEN V T 754.000

120 25UG3338 FARHANA P K 744.000

121 25UG4102 SAQIB MOHAMED RAFY 741.600

122 25UG3108 MEHROOF R M 707.000

123 25UG2226 SHAHEEN P 705.000

124 25UG3692 MOHAMMED MIFDHAL BIN IQBAL 700.800

125 25UG2612 HASHIM N A 698.000

126 25UG4127 HAMDHAN SHAJAHAN 664.800

127 25UG1748 MOHAMMED ADIL YUSUF 657.600

128 25UG2359 SHAHEEM A M 652.000

129 25UG3170 MOHAMMED MUHAS N M 628.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG761 APARNA K.H 1135.200

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG1169 AKASH KRISHNA KANDANCHAKKEY BAIJU 1113.600

2 25UG2611 ANAI RAMESH 1103.000

3 25UG4028 APARNA T M 1097.400

4 25UG320 ASWIN M 1097.000

5 25UG1072 ABHINAVDAS P S 1096.000

6 25UG4138 S. ARYA KRISHNAN 1092.000

7 25UG1765 JEEVA C S 1085.000

8 25UG4422 NIKHIL KRISHNA N G 1077.000

9 25UG4325 GOWRI R 1058.000

10 25UG450 K B NITHIN KRISHNA 1051.200

11 25UG4418 SRADHA K S 1040.000

12 25UG681 JAYARAM U 1039.200

13 25UG4226 TA PARVATHY 1027.200

14 25UG1301 ANAGHA E S 1025.000

15 25UG2847 GOKUL V S 1024.000

16 25UG862 SHRIYA CHITTEZHATHU 1023.800

17 25UG1044 ADISH P 1016.000

18 25UG70 ABHAY K B 1010.000

19 25UG804 AMAN PS 1010.000

20 25UG578 ATHUL K SURESH 1003.200

21 25UG1687 K S ABHINAND 994.000

22 25UG3150 ANAGHALAKSHMI A J 994.000

23 25UG2727 ANAGHA T S 992.000

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Confirmed List) 

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Waiting List) 



24 25UG3368 SARANLAL C BIJU 986.000

25 25UG627 ARJUN A A 984.000

26 25UG369 ARCHA SANTHOSH S 983.000

27 25UG764 ARJUN KRISHNA SELVARAJ 979.200

28 25UG1657 GOPEEKRISHNA K S 972.000

29 25UG3642 AADHARSH K LAJITH 972.000

30 25UG2146 HRIDHIKA V S 965.000

31 25UG114 ANUSREE K P 960.000

32 25UG2905 ATHIRA V G 957.000

33 25UG3778 TANISH MANOJ 931.000

34 25UG3994 APARNA S KUMAR 930.000

35 25UG4082 DINSHIL M DINESH 927.000

36 25UG3962 ARUN KRISHNA KU 926.000

37 25UG4126 DEVANANDA I R 924.000

38 25UG448 SWAROOP.B 914.400

39 25UG826 SAYUJ KRISHNA 914.400

40 25UG3067 KRISHNAJA V A 896.000

41 25UG4367 ANUSREE PS 896.000

42 25UG2561 DRISSYA K S 879.000

43 25UG3109 AMEESHA RAJ 877.000

44 25UG973 ANJANA K R 876.000

45 25UG3585 LUMEESH LAL K L 871.000

46 25UG2620 NITHARA SIJU 870.000

47 25UG3564 ANEEKA P K 867.000

48 25UG2373 SREELAKSHMI K D 862.000

49 25UG2956 SREECHANDHANA V R 858.000

50 25UG3902 SANKER SIVA S 855.000

51 25UG1944 ARJUN P B 848.000

52 25UG2778 DEVANARAYANAN T D 831.000

53 25UG1759 MANAV A SABU 824.000

54 25UG3995 DEEPAK M A 817.000

55 25UG3768 ADHISANKER P U 812.000

56 25UG4575 APARNA.P 808.000

57 25UG2544 THARUN RAJ E J 796.000

58 25UG3570 GOUTHAM KRISHNA V R 795.000

59 25UG3639 ARCHANA SYAMKUMAR 793.500

60 25UG4262 GOKUL KRISHNA V R 788.000

61 25UG1672 ABHISHNAV V A 775.000

62 25UG3070 ABAY K B 767.000

63 25UG1459 ROHITH. KS 759.000

64 25UG3300 SOORAJ T S 720.000

65 25UG3669 ASWIN SHAJU 717.000

66 25UG4336 ARUNJITH O V 698.000

67 25UG596 TARUN 667.200

68 25UG3898 M S ABHAIJITH SHAJ 659.000

69 25UG4374 ADIT KUMAR MAHTO 588.000

LC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 



RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3242 ASHIKA ANTONY 1034.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG22 ALTEENA LAIJU 922.000

2 25UG1021 HARAL RAPHEL 904.000

3 25UG391 SONA MARIYA J 896.000

4 25UG4530 JEEVAN JOSEPH 862.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG4294 FITHA FATHIMA C N 991.000

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

LC MERIT - (Waiting List) 


